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198705200001
63090

05/20/1987
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor RELEASES CORNELIUS,
RICHARD W. &
E

131 339 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK 86,
PAGE 800

198705200001
63130

05/20/1987
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor RELEASES LANE, CECIL
E. & MERLE P.

131 336 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
415, PAGE 306

198705200001
63170

05/20/1987
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor RELEASES CRIBBS, PAUL
H, JR. & CHE

131 337 Other:MTG
BOOK 17,
PAGE 439
MTG BOOK 25,
PAGE 252

198705200001
63150

05/20/1987
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor RELEASES PATTERSON,
MONROE O. &
PA

131 335 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK 53,
PAGE 899

198706290002
10330

06/29/1987
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor RELEASES STEWART,
THOMAS A.
ETAL

138 190 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
106, PAGE 401

198706290002
11360

06/29/1987
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor RELEASES BRUNSON,
W.R. & BETTY
J.

138 189 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK 85,
PAGE 908


