Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= 1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198705200001 63090	05/20/1987 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	RELEASES	CORNELIUS, RICHARD W. & E	131	339				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 86, PAGE 800
198705200001 63130	05/20/1987 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	RELEASES	LANE, CECIL E. & MERLE P.	131	336				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 415, PAGE 306
198705200001 63170	05/20/1987 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	RELEASES	CRIBBS, PAUL H, JR. & CHE	131	337				Other:MTG BOOK 17, PAGE 439 MTG BOOK 25, PAGE 252
198705200001 63150	05/20/1987 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	RELEASES	PATTERSON, MONROE O. & PA	131	335				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 53, PAGE 899
198706290002 10330	06/29/1987 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	RELEASES	STEWART, THOMAS A. ETAL	138	190				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 106, PAGE 401
198706290002 11360	06/29/1987 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	RELEASES	BRUNSON, W.R. & BETTY J.	138	189				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 85, PAGE 908